
Sta
te R

d

Potter Rd

Bristol Rd Cle
arw

ate
r D

r

Highland Ct

Riv
ers

h y
re P

kw
y

Oa
k R

d Lapeer Rd

Atla
s R

d

Atherton Rd

Court St

Davison Rd

He
nde

rso
n R

d

Ga
le R

d

Noblet Rd

Lippincott Blvd

Ba
xte

r R
d

Cu
mm

ing
s R

d

Maple Ave

 Creekview D r

Cree k Bend Trl

Sh
yre

 Ln

Vog
elm

eye
r D

rBra
ndy

win
e D

r

Iris
h R

d

Kessling St

Wo o dridge  Dr

Ke
nt D

r

H ills

dale Dr

Mo
nta

gue
 Rd

Alger Dr

Kitchen Rd

Fau lkne r Dr

Barden Rd

Ru
sse

ll A
lge

r D
r

Myers Dr

Donelson Trl

He
rm

itag
e H

ills
 Tr

l

Allegan Dr
Ashfo rd  Dr

Kild
are

 Dr

Peregrine Ln
Whippoorwill Ln

Pe
lica

n L
n

Lochnayne Ln

Be
llec

ha
sse

 Dr

Emily Dr

Houghton Dr

Alo
ha 

St

Ohara  Dr

Ha
sle

r R
d

Oa
khi

ll T
rl

Schoolcraft Dr

B e ll e chasse Dr

Cranbrook Pkwy

Wren Dr

Blarney Dr

W ick l ow N. D r
Wicklow

Ct

Antrim
Ct

W icklow S.  D r

Lochnayne Ct

Old Hickory BlvdTimbe rwood Dr

Ch arte r Oaks Dr

Ma
cki

naw
 Dr

Ca
l D

r

Kalkaska Dr

Shalin Dr

V a
l l e

y V
ista

 Dr

Lebanon Trl

Ga
llat

in D
r

Brier Crest    Dr

Co u n tr
y C

lub
 Ln

Kearsley
Creek Dr

Wi
lde

rne
ss

Sherwood Dr

Varodell Dr

Oakhill  Tr l

C h estnut  Bl v d

Chatwell Dr

Ch
es t

n u
t C

ir
Ric

har
ds 

Rd

Mount Juliet Dr

Sto
ne

bro
ok 

Dr Sandstone
Ct

Bou lder Dr

Pe b b l er
idg

e Sunray Ct

Ca llee
Ct

He
min

gw
ay Ln

Russell Alger Dr

Almond Ct

Monica Dr

Sh yre Cir

Om ar  Dr

An trim Dr

Major Ln

La
ng 

Rd

Creek wood Dr

Still wa t er D r

Popp lewood Dr

Si lver Pon d  

Kota Ct

Co lle en L n

Devin  Dr

Championship Dr

Ch
am

pio
n-

sh i
p C

t

Copper

Ridge Cir

Co
ppe

r
Rid

ge 
Wa

y

Copper
Ridge Ct

Crossings Cir

Ch e vy-

Pen
ny-

roy
al P

l

Coppe r Ri dge Dr

Ma
in G

a te Dr

Pi n
e G

r ov
e R

d

Sugarb u sh D
r

Sol arw ood Dr

Meadowview Dr

Cast leward Dr

Wa terfo rd    Way

Newcas tle Dr

O a
k G

l en 
 

Eme r a ld Forest   

O a ks
blu

ff C
t

Ma
ple

vie
w

  C
t Lily

 Ct

Woodrid
ge

      
   Ct

Blu
eb

ell 
Ln

Primrose Dr

Maplevi e w D r

Woodl a n
d D

r

S o uthwick Dr

South Dr

Fa
irw

ay
 Dr

La Spezi a

D eerfield

C l a ridg
e

Blankenship Ci r

McDe rm itt D
r

Sprucew o od 
Dr

Ke n sington Blvd

Fox Run Dr

Lak

eview Dr

Abby Ct

Ct

Val
ley Vis
ta C

t

Pleasant
Va lley Dr

Ind
epe

nd
en

ce Yo
rkto

wn

Orchard Vall ey Ln

Cu
mm

ing
s R

d

Davison RdVas
sar

 Rd

Maple Ave

He
nde

rso
n R

d

Iris
h R

d

Vas
sar

 Rd

Lippincott Blvd

Lapeer Rd

Wa
shb

urn
 Rd

Sta
te R

d

Oa
k R

d

I-69 I-69

Mis
ty L

n Co
un

try
Clu

b C
t

Lo c hmoor

Venezia

Golfview    Ct

Hogan DrPa lm er Dr

Dr

Golfc
res

t
Ct

Gol f cr es t

Me
ado

w-
wo

od
 Dr

We
stb

ury
 Dr

We
xfo

rd  

Dr

Hu
ntin

gto
n

Ln

Cry
sta

l P
on

d
     

Dr

Meadowview Pass

Po
nd

vie
w D

r

Gri
ffin

 Rd
Janiece

Dr

Gra
ng

er Dr

Lions Gate
Pkwy

Grand
Summit  Cir

Ho
bn

ail Ct

Hampton
Dr

Hunters
Ridge Ct

Steeplechase

Evange lista  Dr
Ch

rist
ina

 Ct
Ga

le
Wi

nd
s C

t

Crys t a lw ood Ct

Ch
atw

ell
Clu

b L
n

Na
tur

e
Vie

w
Blv

d L em
pi D

r
Nicole

Ln

Jen
na 

Dr Canary  Dr

Laurie  Ln

I sabe l la Ln Linda Dr
Rayna Dr

Jamie  Blvd

Fo
x G

lov
e L

n
Ard

yth
e  L

n

Bro
kaw      
 Dr

Pa
rkw

ay
 Dr

Parkwood
Blvd

Toni Dr
Carla  Blvd

Dayton  St
N. Parkwood Dr
S. P arkwood Dr

Jul
ie Dr

Snow
App le  Ln

App lewood
Ct

MulberryCh
err

yh i
ll D

r

Old Orc
ha

rd

P eac h Tree Dr
A lexandria L nStur-

bridge
Legacy Ln

Chestnut
Ct

Cimmaron
Ct

W.
 S u

gar
 Maple

White  Pine Dr

Hi c k o ry 
Rid

ge

E. Su
ga

r M
ap

le

Wa
lnu

two
od

Mo
unt

ain
wo

od

Londonwood

Ba
ssw

oo
d

Gu
mw

ood

Blackwood

Cherrywood Dogwood
Dr

Carriage WayCoachman
3rd S t

Su
rre

y L
n

Co bb le st o ne Blvd

Everet tCt

Mo
zar

t Av e

Brahms Ln

Be e thoven Blvd

Hancock
Colony PkCo

nst
itu

tion

Monticello
Adams

Pop lar
Dr

Re
dw

oo
d C

t

WillowCt

M agnol iaCt Ha
wth

orn
 Dr

Tu
rtle

 Cr
ee

k D
r

West  Ridge Dr

Oak Cliff Blvd
Spring  Brook Cir

Ho
rse

s h
oe

AkramCt

Tal
l O

aks
 Dr

Ma
jor Cir

He
rm

itag
e D

r
Ho

lly 
Tre

e D
r

Great

Oak Cir

Plum
Hollow Cir

Woodthru s h

Be
lle 

Me
ade

Oak S hade
Dr

Belle-
chasse
Ct

Fa irfax Ct

Stoney
Creek Ct

Oak
Shade Ct

W ind in g wa y

c ha se

Roscommon Ln

Galway Dr

O'ReillyCir

Do
wn

pa
tric

k S
t

D e rry
mo

r e

Derrymore
Ct

Mc
Cle

lla n
 Bl

vd

New  H am

p sh ihre DrCornwel l D r

Pine
Tree CtHa

rdw

o o d
 Dr Hardwood

Cir

DriftwoodCir

Fir
wo

od
 Dr

Popple-
Wood Ct

Hil
lwo

od
 Dr

Timber-
wood Ct

Bangor Ln

Redbud Ln

400
0 S

300
0 S

200
0 S

100
0 S

100
0 N

200
0 N

7000 8000 9000 10000 11000 12000

1

2

3

4

5

6

A B C D E F## # # # # #

#
#

#
#

#
#

#

12356

1287

4

9 10 11

131718 16 15 14

242019 21 22 23

252930 28 27 26

363231 33 34 35

City
of

Davison

Ci
ty 

of 
Bu

rto
n

Elb
a T

ow
ns

hip

Richfield Township

Atlas Township

Abby Court
Adams Boulevard
Akram Court
Alexandria Lane
Alger Drive
Allegan Drive
Almond Court
Aloha Street
Antrim Court
Antrim Drive
Applewood Court
Ardythe Lane
Ashford Drive
Bangor Lane
Barden Road
Basswood Drive
Baxter Road
Beethoven Boulevard
Bellechasse Court
Bellechasse Drive
Belle Meade Drive
Blackwood Drive
Blankenship Circle
Blarney Drive
Bluebell Lane
Boulder Drive
Brandywine Drive
Brahms Lane
Brier Crest Drive
Brokaw Drive
Cal Drive
Callee Court
Canary Drive
Carla Boulevard
Carriage Way
Castleward Drive
Championship Court
Championship Drive
Charter Oaks Drive

Dayton Street
Deer Field Drive
Derrymore Court
Derrymore Drive
Devin Drive
Dogwood Drive
Donelson Trail
Downpatrick Street
Driftwood Circle

Emerald Forest
Emily Drive
Evangelista Drive
Everett Court
Fairfax Court
Fairway Drive
Faulkner Drive
Firwood Drive
Foxglove Lane
Fox Run Drive

Hampton Drive
Hancock Lane
Hardwood Circle
Hardwood Drive
Hasler Road
Hawthorn Drive
Hemingway Lane
Hermitage Drive
Hermitage Hills Trail
Hickory Ridge Drive
Highland Court
Hillsdale Drive
Hillwood Drive
Hobnail Court
Hogan Avenue
Holly Tree Drive
Horseshoe Drive
Houghton Drive

Gale Winds Court
Gallatin Drive
Galway Drive
Golfcrest Circle
Golfcrest Court
Golfcrest Drive
Golfview Court
Grand Summit Circle
Granger Drive
Great Oaks Circle
Griffin Road
Gumwood Drive

Independence Drive
Isabella Lane
Jamie Drive
Janiece Drive
Jenna Drive
Julie Drive

Kalsaska Drive
Kearsley Creek Drive
Kensington Boulevard
Kent Drive
Kessling Street
Kildare Drive
Kitchen Road
Kota Court
La Spezia Drive
Lakeview Drive
Lang Road
Laurie Lane
Lebanon Trail
Legacy Lane
Lempi Drive
Lily Court
Linda Drive
Lions Gate Parkway
Lochmoor Drive
Lochnayne Court
Lochnayne Lane
Londonwood Drive
Mackinaw Drive
Magnolia Court
Main Gate Drive
Major Circle
Major Lane
Mapleview Court
Mapleview Drive
McDermitt Drive

Nature View Boulevard
New Hampshire Drive
Newcastle Drive
Nicole Lane
Noblet Road

Oak Cliff Boulevard
Oak Glen
Oak Shade Court
Oak Shade Drive
Oakhill Trail
Oaksbluff Court
Ohara Drive
Old Hickory Boulevard
Old Orchard Drive
Omar Drive
Orchard Valley Lane
O'Reilly Circle
Palmer Drive
Parkway Drive
Parkwood Boulevard
Parkwood Drive North
Peach Tree Drive
Pebble Ridge Court
Pelican Lane
Pennyroyal Place
Peregrine Lane

Rayna Drive
Redbud Lane
Redwood Court
Richards Road
Rivershyre Parkway
Roscommon Lane
Russell Alger Drive
Sandstone Court
Schoolcraft Drive
Shalin Drive
Sherwood Lane
Shyre Circle
Shyre Lane
Silver Pond
Snowapple Lane
Solarwood Drive
South Drive
Southwick Drive
Spring Brook Circle
Sprucewood Drive
Steeplechase Court
Stillwater Drive
Stonebrook Drive
Stoney Creek Court
Sturbridge Lane
Sugar Maple East
Sugar Maple West
Sugarbush Drive
Sunray Court
Surrey Lane

Tall Oaks Drive
Third Street East
Timberwood Court
Timberwood Drive
Toni Drive
Turtle Creek Drive

Valley Vista Court
Valley Vista Drive
Varodell Drive
Venezia Court
Venezia Drive
Vogelmeyer Drive
Walnutwood Drive
Waterford Way
West Ridge Drive
Westbury Drive
Wexford Drive
Whippoorwill Lane
White Pine Drive
Wicklow Court
Wicklow North Drive
Wicklow South Drive
Wilderness Trail
Willow Court
Winding Way Drive
Woodland Drive
Woodridge Court
Woodridge Drive
Woodthrush Drive
Wren Drive
Yorktown Court

C-4
D-1
C-1
E-2
A-4
A-4
E-2
C-2
A-4
A-4
D-3
D-3
A-4
A-1
B-5
E-2
F-1
E-1
B-1
B-1
B-1
E-2
A-3
B-1
D-3
B-4
A-4
E-1
C-1
D-3
D-3
B-4
C-3
C-3
D-2
B-1
B-4
B-4
B-3

Chatwell Club Drive
Chatwell Drive
Cherryhill Drive
Cherrywood Drive
Chestnut Boulevard
Chestnut Circle East
Chestnut Circle West
Chestnut Court
Chevychase Drive
Cimmaron Court
Claridge Drive
Clearwater Drive
Coachman Court
Cobblestone Blvd
Colleen Lane
Colony Park
Constitution Avenue
Copper Ridge Circle
Copper Ridge Drive
Copper Ridge Way
Cornwell Drive
Country Club Court
Country Club Lane
Cranbrook Parkway
Creek Bend Trail
Creekview Drive
Creekwood Drive
Cristina Court
Crossings Circle
Crystal Pond Drive
Crystalwood Drive

C-3
C-3
D-3
E-2
E-2
E-2
E-2
E-2
B-1
E-2
C-4
D-5
D-2
D-1
B-3
D-1
D-1
C-4
C-4
C-4
A-1
C-4
C-4
C-5
C-5
C-5
B-3
B-2
C-4
C-3
B-3

C-3
B-1
B-1
B-1
C-1
E-2
A-4
B-1
A-1

E-2
C-3
B-2
D-1
B-1
C-4
B-1
A-1
D-3
D-1
B-2
A-4
B-1
C-4
C-4
C-4
D-4
A-2
D-3
B-1
C-3
E-2
A-2
D-1
A-1
A-1
F-6
C-1
B-4
B-1
A-4
E-2
C-5
A-3
A-1
A-2
C-4
B-1
C-1
A-4

D-1
C-3
C-3
C-3
C-3
C-3

A-4
B-3
B-2
A-4
A-5
A-4
D-5
D-3
C-4
F-6
B-5
C-3
A-4
E-2
C-3
C-4
C-3
A-2
C-4
A-4
A-4
E-2
A-4
C-1
A-2
B-1
B-1
B-4
B-4
B-2

McClellan Boulevard
Meadowview Drive
Meadowview Pass
Meadowwood Drive
Misty Lane
Monica Drive
Montague Road
Monticello Lane
Mount Juliet Drive
Mountainwood Drive
Mozart Avenue
Mulberry Drive
Myers Drive

A-1
C-3
C-3
B-3
C-4
C-3
D-4
D-1
A-4
E-2
E-1
D-3
A-4
C-3
A-1
C-3
C-3
B-6

B-1
E-2
B-1
B-1
F-6
B-4
B-1
B-1
D-3
B-1
C-6
B-1
C-4
D-3
C-3
C-3
D-3
B-4
A-3
B-1
A-3

C-3
E-2
C-1
E-6
C-5
A-1
D-2
B-4
A-4
C-3
A-4
C-5
C-5
C-3
D-3
B-4
F-2
A-1
B-1
A-1
A-2
A-1
B-4
B-1
E-2
E-2
E-2
F-1
B-4
D-2

B-1
D-2
A-1
A-1
C-3
B-1

C-4
C-4
C-4
C-4
C-4
A-5
E-2
A-1
B-1
B-3
B-3
A-3
E-2
A-4
A-4
A-4
D-1
C-1
B-1
D-5
C-4
C-4
B-1
A-3
D-1

Hunters Ridge Court
Huntington Lane

A-2
C-3

Pine Tree Court
Pinegrove Road
Pleasant Valley Drive
Plum Hollow Circle
Pondview Drive
Poplar Drive
Popplewood Court
Popplewood Drive
Primrose Drive

A-1
D-6
B-4
B-1
C-3
C-1
A-1
A-1
D-3

Davison Township
G e n e s e e  C o u n t y ,  M i c h i g a n 0 0.50.25

Miles

ÅSTREET INDEX MAP October 2010

\\Dtdata\Projects \DVT6249\01D\Gis-Data\Projects\Street Map 2010.mxd

G. T. W. Railroad

")15M

§̈¦69


